Résultats — MD Tignécourt

2025-05-10

Violet Long
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Jules ZENEVRE
Marc MULLER
Hugo WALCH
Mathis SELLIER
Loic LONCHAMPT
Marie BOLZER
Nicolas GREFF
Clément HERY
Remi SUTTER
Stephane HENRY
Louis LEMERCIER
David MASSON
Nathalie GUENIN
Celian STEINER
Juliette BERTIN
Benjamin MUNIER
Lionel FRANQUE
Thibault AUBERTIN
Malou BONHOMME
Tom LEMERCIER
Véronique BOLZER
Manuel ZENEVRE

Violet Moyen
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Laura MARTIN

Pascal MARTIN
Guillaume PERRIN
Léa VERCELLOTTI
Jean-Marc SELLIER
Olivier GUENIN
Jacques CORDIER
Agnés SEGONDY
Jérome POCACHARD
Clotilde PERRIN
Michel DUBOC
Angélique DE MARCH
Fanny CREUSAT
Sylvie MARCHESIN
Bernard DARGENTON
Mélanie FIGARD
Patricia JOUCLA
Sebastien GARREC

Violet Court
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Marie MORLON
Virginie PARIGOT
Francois GLIKSON
Isabelle RAGAZZI
Cyril JOLY

Nadine BLASS
Aurore BEGU

(22 / 22)
COMulhouse
COMulhouse
SO Luneville
CO AMBERIEU
BALISE 25

SO Luneville
CO AMBERIEU
ASO Sillery
HVO

COSE

T.A. FAMECK
Talant SO

ASO Sillery
8813GE
SCAPA NANCY
Givry SO
SCAPA NANCY
VHSO

SCAPA NANCY
T.A. FAMECK
SO Luneville
COMulhouse

(18/18)
SCAPA NANCY
SCAPA NANCY
HVO

oTB

CO AMBERIEU
ASO Sillery
METZ'O

T.A. FAMECK
SCAPA NANCY
BALISE 25
Vallée Ouche OR
Talant SO

HVO

SCAPA NANCY
COTS

VHSO
COMulhouse
VHSO

(18 /18)

Talant SO
A.S.Quetigny
SO Luneville
SO Luneville
LO Sanchey
SO Luneville
CO AMBERIEU

Temps
45:14
47:22
54:58
59:08
1:01:21
1:02:13
1:04:45
1:06:22
1:08:55
1:11:39
1:15:20
1:20:13
1:22:48
1:26:19
1:26:47
1:28:17
1:40:59
(57:54)
PM

PM

PM
Non partant

Temps
47:55
52:25
1:08:19
1:12:31
1:12:59
1:15:09
1:17:48
1:23:34
1:27:17
1:35:33
1:44:45
1:45:16
1:48:18
1:54:12
1:55:09
(1:28:34)
PM

PM

Temps
31:57
33:26
47:53
48:52
49:23
1:00:02
1:04:11

MeOS 2025-05-10 17:27:00, Violet Long, (1/2)

Aprés

+2:08

+9:44

+13:54
+16:07
+16:59
+19:31
+21:08
+23:41
+26:25
+30:06
+34:59
+37:34
+41:05
+41:33
+43:03
+55:45
+12:40

Aprés

+4:30
+20:24
+24:36
+25:04
+27:14
+29:53
+35:39
+39:22
+47:38
+56:50
+57:21
+1:00:23
+1:06:17
+1:07:14
+40:39

Apres

+1:29

+15:56
+16:55
+17:26
+28:05
+32:14

Temps perdu
4:16
4:12
2:50
8:16
10:03
8:46
11:50
10:10
10:14
7:26
17:03
15:52
12:55
7:22
14:57
9:42
18:19
9:48

Temps perdu
0:00
4:05
11:39
13:24
6:03
15:36
11:37
15:51
20:03
25:54
22:37
16:45
25:03
31:11
29:47
16:07

Temps perdu
3:18

2:39

9:33

11:03

11:56

14:11

9:43



8. Marie-Claudine PERRIN

9. Stéphanie HENRY

10. Agnés WISSEMBERG

11. Norbert AST

12. Evelyne THIEBAUT

13. Yves BOEHM

14. Claudie GREVET

15. Vaclav BENACEK
Gaétan POIRSON
Marie POIRSON
Jean-Francois MORLON

Orange

Garance PERRIN
Axel HENRY
Romane AST
Nicolas ENGELS
Lizon MASSON
Christelle GARREC
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Jaune

1. Mathias JOLY

2. Guillaume Colombo

3. Catherine BERNE
Alain Maire

Bleu
1. Louis MULLER

Vert

1. Liv LONCHAMPT

2. Céline BROCHARD

3. Léon MOSCOPOULOS

HVO

COSE

ASO Sillery
HVO

SCAPA NANCY
COBuhl.Florival
COBuhl.Florival
COBuhl.Florival
VHSO

VHSO

Talant SO

(6/6)
BALISE 25
COSE
PASS _C

LO Sanchey
Talant SO
VHSO

(4/4)

LO Sanchey
PASS_DC

CO AMBERIEU
PASS C

171)
COMulhouse

(3/3)

BALISE 25
5402GE

Vallée Ouche OR

1:13:40
1:14:09
1:21:21
1:29:13
1:29:31
1:35:20
1:39:04
2:00:36
(28:02)
(1:19:19)
PM

Temps
40:19
1:00:26
1:14:15
1:16:25
1:18:21
(1:32:28)

Temps
1:08:10
1:08:15
1:23:09
Non partant

Temps
38:12

Temps
43:25

1:10:56
1:12:37

MeOS 2025-05-10 17:27:00, Violet Court, (2/2)

+41:43
+42:12
+49:24
+57:16
+57:34
+1:03:23
+1:07:07
+1:28:39

+47:22

Apreés

+20:07
+33:56
+36:06
+38:02
+52:09

Apreés

+0:05
+14:59

Apreés

Apreés

+27:31
+29:12

10:08
14:46
18:14
17:19
28:53
32:05
30:57
46:36
3:02

25:17

Temps perdu
0:41

7:06

18:11

14:51

9:40

27:.07

Temps perdu
12:10
12:48
17:09

Temps perdu
0:00

Temps perdu
4:35

15:42

32:15



